cert. of auth. no. 24ga28117300
257 Monmouth Road,
Bldg. A, Ste. 7,
Oakhurst, NJ 07755
Phone - 732-223-1313
E
N

● Single Decorative Wall Mount Bracket ● 120/277V −40°C/−40°F to 60°C/140°F
● Buy American Act Compliant ● 5 Year Warranty
ORDER GUIDE: (Example: 90165-S54-3CCT-P3)
Family Lens Color Finish Wattage CCT Options
901 6 - Frost
9 - Clear
5 - Black E26 - Medium Base - FN - Black Finial
HS - House Shield
E39 - Mogul Base -
S27 - 18/22/27W Select 3CCT - Select CCT
S54 - 36/45/54W Select 3CCT - Select CCT FN - Black Finial
HS - House Shield
P3 - Smart Photocell
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
Length (in.): 43.50”